
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2561
ANSWERED ON:25.11.2010
JOBS AS RAILWAYS REWARD FOR INFORMATION
Thamaraiselvan Shri R.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have decided to provide a job in railways for providing information to the railway authorities about sabotage attempts;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Railways have decided to award those who work sincerely; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H.MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b) Matter is under consideration of Ministry of Railway.

(c) & (d) Railway already have a system to suitably reward employees based on performance on case to case basis.
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